KPDI Program of 2024 Annual Report January 1, 2024 - June 30, 2024

Pursuant to KRS 154.21-020, the Cabinet for Economic Development is required to prepare an annual report of applications approved by the Kentucky Economic Development Finance Authority (KEDFA) for incentives under the Kentucky Product Development Initiative (KPDI) Program of 2024. Below is the KPDI Program of 2024 Annual Report as of June 30, 2024. As of June 30, 2024, KEDFA has not approve any projects for incentives under the KPDI Program of 2024.

Project Number	Name	County	Description	Program Status	Program Sub-Status	Approval Date	Projected Investment	Incentive Amount	Amount Disbursed
ROUND 1 - Calendar Year 2024									
No Projects Approved									
	ROUND 1 TOTAL				\$0	\$0	\$0		
TOTAL KPDI PROGRAM OF 2024 (ROUND 1)						\$0	\$0	\$0	